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COURSE PLANNER 
 

FOUNDATION COURSE FOR GROUP – I SERVICE OFFICERS 
2nd June to 17th July, 2014 

 

June 

 
DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS 

2nd June, 2014 Monday INAUGURATION OF THE COURSE 

Course briefing & Shistachar 

HIGH TEA 

3rd June, 2014 Tuesday Selection of Club nominees  

4th June, 2014 Wednesday   

5th June, 2014 Thursday   

6th June, 2014 Friday   

7th June, 2014 Saturday  Movie 

8th June, 2014  SUNDAY Heritage walk 

9th June, 2014 Monday   

10th June, 2014 Tuesday   

11th June, 2014 Wednesday   

12th June, 2014 Thursday  Essay Competition 

13th June, 2014 Friday   

14th June, 2014 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY  

15th June, 2014  SUNDAY   

Shramadaan 

 

16th June, 2014 Monday  Cultural Programme 

17th June, 2014 Tuesday   

18th June, 2014 Wednesday   

19th June, 2014 Thursday   

20th June, 2014 Friday   

21st June, 2014 Saturday   

22nd June, 2014  SUNDAY   

23rd June, 2014 Monday   

24th June,2014 Tuesday   

25th June,2014 Wednesday   

26th June,2014 Thursday   

27th June,2014 Friday   

28th June, 2014 Saturday  Cultural Programme 

29th June, 2014  SUNDAY   

30th June,2014 Monday   
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July 

 
 

DATE DAY EVENT REMARKS 

1st July, 2014 Tuesday Examination Schedule  

2nd July, 2014 Wednesday  Exam Preparation 

3rd July, 2014 Thursday  Exam Preparation  

4th July, 2014 Friday  Exam Preparation 

5th July, 2014 Saturday  Exam Preparation 

6th July, 2014  SUNDAY Exam Preparation 

7th July, 2014 Monday  Exam Preparation 

8th July, 2014 Tuesday  Exam Preparation 

9th July l, 2014 Wednesday  Exam Preparation 

10th July l, 2014 Thursday Examinations  

11th July, 2014 Friday Examinations  

12th July, 2014 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY Rangoli Competition 

13th July, 2014  SUNDAY  

14th July, 2014 Monday   

15th July, 2014 Tuesday   

16th July, 2014 Wednesday BLOOD DONATION CAMP Club Day,  

Cultural Programme &   

Course Dinner 

17th July, 2014 Thursday RELIEVING FORMALITIES VALEDICTORY 

FUNCTION 
 
 
 

No. of working days :     June :  24 Days 

July :  14 Days 

TOTAL  :  38 Days 

                          Examinations :    2 Days 

   Inauguration & Valedictory :   2 Days 

             Blood Donation Camp :   1 Day 

                               Field Visit :    1 Day 

Total days for class room sessions:  32 Days 

 


